A-26 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
LEVEL SW
ITCH
ES – SIN
G
LE P
O
IN

•	Plastic over flow bottles, plastic radiators
•	Leak detection for drip pans
How To Order
Specify Part Number based on Input and Output Condition required.
119.8
(6)
EXTENDED LENGTH
16.3
(21/32)
ELS-950
ELS-950M
LEAD WIRES
‘O’-RINGREF. 1/2˝-20 UNF-2A
TH’D SHOWN
REF. M12 x 1-8g
TH’D SHOWN ‘O’-RING
16 (5/8) HEX.
152.4 - 203.2
(6 - 8)
EXTENDED LENGTH
LEAD WIRES
19.6
(25/32)
19.1
(3/4)
16 (5/8) HEX.
SENSOR
RED
BLACK
BLUE
+ +
—
—
V
LOAD
5 - 12
VDC
RED
BLACK
BLUE
5 - 12
VDC
SENSOR+ +
—
—
V
ELS-950/ELS-950M Series
Rugged Electro-Optic Level Sensors
The ELS-950 and ELS-950M Series represents Gems' smallest electro-optic level
sensors developed to monitor a broad range of media including OHV type fluids.
Our UL approved design features a TPE over-moulded electronics insert, TPE insulated
wires, and fluorocarbon o-ring seals that create a watertight, environmentally resistant
assembly, ideally suited for use in harsh environments. Both
series offer excellent temperature and pressure capabilities.
With its brass housing and fused glass prism, the ELS-950M is
built to be more durable in challenging environments, including
outdoors and engine bays.
The ELS-950 and ELS-950M are excellent for industrial OEMs requiring a solid-state
sensor for small space and high temperature environments.
Specifications
Materials
 Housing
 	 ELS-950 Polysulfone (Contact Gems for alternative material types)
 	 ELS-950M Brass
 Prism
 	 ELS-950 Polysulfone
 	 ELS-950M Fused Glass
 O-Ring
 	 1/2”- 20UNF Mounting Fluorocarbon